
LOT 1 BLOCK A MARION PLACE PHASE

923-1953, WD 1085-989, WD 1262-2

PERRY LASHAUN F
1784 SW PALOMA CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-4S-17-07610-301

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/13/2024 JS 0.10 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

332,290
1,770
18,500

352,560
8,651

343,909
HX HB 50,722

293,187
352,560

0

356,991

1499/62 9/15/2023 WD Q I 01 387,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BYRD AMY

PERRY LASHUAN F

1402/0238 12/19/2019 WD Q I 01 237,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KARL & GINGER SAULT

BRADLEY & AMY BYRD 
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1869 ADDN SFR 572 07/31/2000

00774

2024HX Base Yr

1784 SW PALOMA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,140 125.9783 141.10 443,054 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2366

BAS 1,716 100 1,716 181,596

FEP 234 80 187 19,790

FGR 550 55 302 31,959

FOP 125 30 38 4,022

FOP 125 30 38 4,022

FOP 390 30 117 12,382

FSP 229 40 92 9,736

FUS 650 100 650 68,786

4,019 3,140 332,290

BAS= W17 S29 E3 FSP= S22 E10  R3 U3   U4 L4  N8  R4 U4   U3
L3 W10$ E10  R3 D3   D4 L4  S8  R4 D4   D3 L3  W13 S18 FGR=
S22 FOP= S5 E25 N5 W25$ E25 FOP= E10 N39 W10 S39$ N22 W25$
E25 N17 E10 N39 FEP= N13 W18 S13 E18$ W18 N13$ PTR= E30 FUS=
S26 FOP= S5 E25 N5 W25$ E25 N26 W25$ W30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 380.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 570

1,770

1 0100 C SFR 100 42.00 104.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


